Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 346 27 373
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 249 16 265
008 - SIR P.T. SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 463 56 519
009 - SMT. S.M. PANCHAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 253 49 302
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 315 16 331
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 155 4 159
047 - SHETH M.N. SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 352 28 380
056 - THE HIMMATNAGAR NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SCIENCE COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMATNA! 296 23 319
086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALA 330 11 341
120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE 0 84 84
240 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 159 90 249
391 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR 96 29 125
410 - SHREE ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHAPUR - RADHANPUR 116 24 140
427 - VRUNDAVAN B.SC COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA 65 67 132
428 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 198 24 222
431 - B.SC. COLLEGE, RASANAMOTA - DEESA 166 47 213
432 - SHRI BANASKANTHA KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL B.SC. COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALAN 118 17 135
433 - SHANKARSINH VAGHELABAPU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,VASAN, - VASAN 0 9 9
434 - SARASWATI COLLGE OF SCIENCE -VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA 90 9 99
435 - SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 166 18 184
436 - G.V.VAGHELA SCIENCE COLLEGE,VAKHA, DEODAR - DEODAR 96 38 134
437 - SHRI T.S.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMBALIYARA - AMBALIYARA 153 15 168
438 - SHREE S P TANNA SCIENCE COLLEGE CHANSMA, GOLAPUR - GOLAPUR 42 38 80
439 - ARRDEKTA INSTITTUE OF SCIENCE, NAVI METRAL - NAVI METRAL 137 2 139
440 - SHREE BANSKANTHA ANJANA PATEL KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALLIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALA 249 23 272
441 - SHREE UN VIBHAG KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, UNN - UNN 19 3 22
442 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 61 21 82
445 - SHAMALBHAI DOSABHAI CHAUDHARI SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU 101 31 132
446 - NILKANTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAKTUPUR - MAKTUPUR 152 12 164
447 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHANERA - DHANERA 91 9 100
448 - MERCHANT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASNA - BASNA 69 32 101
450 - JAFARI COLLEGE OF SICENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SEDARANA - SEDARANA 59 7 66
453 - SWAMI VIVEKANAND EDU. TRUST SANCHALIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANI KADI 68 8 76

Print Date: Friday, March 1, 2019
Print Time : 4:58:58PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 54 28 82
455 - ANANYA INST. OF SCIENCE KALOL KIRC CAMPUS, KALOL - KALOL 0 16 16
457 - D.L.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR 108 48 156
460 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA 94 20 114
462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR 102 14 116
463 - SHRIMATI LILAVATIBEN MANILAL SHAH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHANPUR - RADHANPUR 19 7 26
464 - SHREE KUMARBHAI SEVANTILAL JAVERI SCIENCE COLLEGE, GADH - GADH 28 5 33
465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR 105 32 137
468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU 47 0 47
470 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 87 0 87
471 - DR INDUDAYAL MESHRI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PATAN - PATAN 296 46 342
475 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASPA - BASPA 128 2 130
478 - SHRI KOKILABEN KARSANBHAI PATEL GIRLS SCIENCE COLLEGE, NANIKADI - NANIKADI 52 0 52
479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,HARIJ - HARIJ 24 0 24
539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA 100 31 131
543 - RATNAMANI SCIENCE COLLEGE, BECHARAIJI - BECHARAII 34 26 60
564 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,THARAD - THARAD 48 0 48
801 - SAMARTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR 17 0 17
805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA 32 0 32
806 - SMT. G.S. PATEL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PALASAR - PALASAR 41 0 41
809 - SHRADDHA BSC COLLEGE, POYDA - POYDA 94 0 94
Total 7902

Print Date: Friday, March 1, 2019
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
5 - HIMMATNAGAR 1 319 319
10 - KHERALU 320 451 132
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 452 782 331
13 - MODASA 783 1301 519
14 - PALANPUR 1302 1777 476
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. 1778 2581 804
16 - PILVAI 2582 2846 265
19 - TALOD 2847 3148 302
20 - THARA 3149 3170 22
22 - VADNAGAR 3171 3295 125
28 - SATLASANA 3296 3327 32
30 - RADHANPUR 3328 3353 26
31 - PALASAR 3354 3394 41
50 - BECHARAII 3395 3454 60
55 - VADU 3455 3501 47
75 - DHANERA 3502 3601 100
92 - ANJANA PLN. 3602 3873 272
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 3874 4048 175
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 4049 4241 193
107 - MN VISNAGAR 4242 4698 457
109 - BASPA 4699 4828 130
110 - DEODAR 4829 4962 134
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT 4963 5201 239
117 - VIRAWADA 5202 5300 99
119 - RASANAMOTA 5301 5513 213
121 - ANDROKHA 5514 5627 114
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID 5628 5876 249
126 - GADH 5877 5909 33
128 - NANI KADI 5910 6037 128
131 - TAKHATPUR 6038 6153 116
134 - SAMI AC 6154 6177 24
Print Date: Friday, March 1, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No

Center Name From To Total
135 - POYADA 6178 6271 94
136 - GOLAPUR 6272 6351 80
137 - AMBALIYARA 6352 6519 168
138 - KHORDA 6520 6698 179
139 - BASNA 6699 6799 101
140 - NAVIMETRAL 6800 6938 139
141 - GANESHPURA 6939 7070 132
145 - D.L.P.HMT. 7071 7226 156
147 - SCI.VIJAPUR 7227 7313 87
148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR 7314 7450 137
149 - SEDRANA 7451 7516 66
151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR 7517 7656 140
152 - MAKTUPUR 7657 7820 164
157 - B.D.S., PATAN 7821 7902 82

Total 7902
Print Date: Friday, March 1, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:01PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
5 - HIMMATNAGAR
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1-230 230
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 231 - 245 15
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 246 - 296 51
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 297 - 308 12
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 309 - 319 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - HIMMATNAGAR IS : 319
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 320 - 328 9
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 329 - 397 69
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 398 - 420 23
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 421 - 421 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 422 - 433 12
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 434 - 443 10
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 444 - 448 5
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 449 - 451 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 132
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:04PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 452 - 508 57
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 509 - 653 145
0031805 - ENGLI. / BOT. / PHA. OF HE. DRUGS. / BOT. PRACT 654 - 687 34
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 688 - 730 43
0071847 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DAI. BIOTE. / BIO. PRACT 731-766 36
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 767 - 771 5
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 772-778 7
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 779 - 781 3
0071847 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DAI. BIOTE. / BIO. PRACT 782 -782 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 331
13 - MODASA
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 783 - 880 98
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 881 - 1085 205
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 1086 - 1123 38
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 1124 - 1204 81
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1205 - 1245 41
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 1246 - 1247 2
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1248 - 1268 21
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 1269 - 1273 5
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 1274 - 1292 19
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1293 - 1301 9
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 519
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:04PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
14 - PALANPUR
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 1302 - 1425 69
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1358 - 1495 120
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 1496 - 1536 41
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1537 - 1603 67
0083791 - ENGLI. / GEO. / GEO. / GEO. PRACT 1604 - 1636 33
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 1408 - 1637 5
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1412 - 1638 2
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO 1639 - 1639 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1640 - 1642 3
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 1643 - 1660 18
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1661 - 1723 63
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 1724 - 1743 20
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1744 - 1760 17
PART

0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 1761 - 1765 5
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1766 - 1774 9
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 1775 - 1776 2
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 1777 - 1777 1

TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - PALANPUR IS : 476
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:04PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 1778 - 1833 56
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 1834 - 2013 180
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2014 - 2077 64
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 2106 - 2134 29
0043743 - ENGLI. / ZOO. / LIM. / IMM. / ZOO. PRACT 2135 - 2157 23
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 2078 - 2082 5
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2083 - 2100 18
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2101 - 2105 5
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 2158 - 2163 6
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2164 - 2195 32
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 2196 - 2213 18
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2214 -2218 5
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 2219 - 2222 4
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2223 - 2231 9
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 2232 - 2238 7
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2239 - 2239 1
WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 2240 - 2273 34
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2274 - 2452 179
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 2453 - 2514 62
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2515 - 2525 11
0073793 - ENGLI. /BIO. / DYS. IMMUN. / BIO. PRACT 2526 - 2535 10
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 2536 - 2541 6
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2542 - 2543 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2544 - 2561 18
0050310 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 2562 - 2566 5
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:04PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 2567 - 2579 13
0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2580 - 2580 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2581 - 2581 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN. IS : 804

16 - PILVAI
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2582 - 2800 178
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2671 - 2837 44
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 2801 - 2827 27
PART
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 2711 - 2711 1
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 2705 - 2845 14
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 2846 - 2846 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 265
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 2847 - 2889 43
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 2890 - 2989 100
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 2990 - 3048 59
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3049 - 3099 51
PART

0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3100 - 3113 14
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 3114 - 3135 22
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3136 - 3138 3
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3139 - 3148 10
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 302

Print Date :
Print Time :

01-March-2019
4:59:04PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
20 - THARA
WHOLE
0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3149 - 3149 1
0023369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3150 - 3163 14
0033368 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3164 - 3167 4
PART
0013340 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 3168 - 3168 1
0023369 - ENGLI. / CHE./ POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3169 - 3169 1
0033368 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3170 - 3170 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 22
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3171 - 3216 46
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3217 - 3243 27
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3244 - 3266 23
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3267 - 3268 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3269 - 3282 14
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3283 - 3288 6
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3289 - 3295 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 125
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3296 - 3327 32
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 32
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 4:59:04PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
30 - RADHANPUR

WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 3328 - 3330 3
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3331 -3345 15
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3346 - 3346 1

PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 3347 - 3347 1
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3348 - 3350 3
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3351 - 3353 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 26
31 - PALASAR

WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3354 - 3388 35
0031805 - ENGLI. / BOT. / PHA. OF HE. DRUGS. / BOT. PRACT 3389 - 3391 3
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3392 - 3394 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 31 - PALASAR IS : 41

50 - BECHARAII

WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3395 - 3398 4
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3399 - 3420 22
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3421 - 3427 7
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3428 - 3428 1

PART

0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3429 - 3451 23
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3452 - 3454 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 50 - BECHARAJI IS : 60

55 - VADU

WHOLE
0023350 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 3455 - 3482 28
0053310 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 3483 - 3496 14
0063334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3497 - 3501 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 55 -VADU IS : 47

Print Date: 01-March-2019

Print Time :

4:59:04PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
75 - DHANERA
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3502 - 3512 11
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3513 - 3561 49
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3562 - 3588 27
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3589 - 3592 4
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3593 - 3594 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3595 - 3598 4
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3599 - 3599 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3600 - 3601 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 75 - DHANERA IS : 100
92 - ANJANA PLN.
WHOLE
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3602 - 3621 20
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3622 - 3780 159
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3781 - 3827 47
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3828 - 3850 23
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3851 - 3855 5
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 3856 - 3868 13
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 3869 - 3872 4
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3873 - 3873 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 92 - ANJANA PLN. IS : 272
Print Date: 01-March-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 9
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 3874 - 3897 24
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 3898 - 3969 72
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 3970 - 4001 32
0071847 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DAI. BIOTE. / BIO. PRACT 4002 - 4028 27
PART
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 4029 - 4030 2
0071847 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DAI. BIOTE. / BIO. PRACT 4031 - 4032 2
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4033 - 4041 9
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4042 - 4047 6
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4048 - 4048 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 175
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / OPT. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 4049 - 4049 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4050 - 4053 4
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4054 - 4057 4
WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 4058 - 4084 27
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4085 - 4185 101
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4186 - 4223 38
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 4224 - 4229 6
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4230 - 4237 8
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4238 - 4241 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 193
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 10
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
107 - MN VISNAGAR
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 4242 - 4296 55
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4297 - 4440 144
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 4441 - 4492 52
0041843 - ENGLI. / ZOO. / LIM. / IMM. / ZOO. PRACT 4493 - 4544 52
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4545 - 4587 43
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 4588 - 4596 9
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4597 - 4604 8
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 4605 - 4605 1
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4606 - 4614 9
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -I /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 4615 - 4616 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4617 - 4659 43
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4660 - 4681 22
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4682 - 4691 10
0073747 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DAI. BIOTE. / BIO. PRACT 4692 - 4698 7
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 457
109 - BASPA
WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1/ . PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 4699 - 4713 15
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4714 - 4799 86
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 4800 - 4818 19
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4819 - 4826 8
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4827 - 4828 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 109 - BASPA IS : 130
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 11
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
110 - DEODAR
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4829 - 4912 84
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4913 - 4920 8
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4921 - 4924 4
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4925 - 4944 20
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 4945 - 4958 14
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 4959 - 4962 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 110 - DEODAR IS : 134
113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 4963 - 4991 29
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 4992 - 5098 107
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5099 - 5121 23
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5122 - 5138 17
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5139 - 5160 22
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5161 - 5161 1
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5162 - 5166 5
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5168 - 5176 5
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5167 - 5178 7
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5179 - 5180 2
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5182 - 5182 1
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5181 -5184 3
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5185 - 5201 17
TOTAL STUDENT IN 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT IS : 239
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 12
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
117 - VIRAWADA
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5202 - 5203 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5204 - 5279 76
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5280 - 5280 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5281 - 5291 11
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5292 - 5297 6
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5298 - 5300 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 117 - VIRAWADA IS : 99
119 - RASANAMOTA
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5301 - 5314 14
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5315 - 5430 116
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5431 - 5459 29
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5460 - 5466 7
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5467 - 5468 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5469 - 5496 28
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5497 - 5510 14
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5511 - 5513 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 119 - RASANAMOTA IS : 213
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 13
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
121 - ANDROKHA
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5514 - 5522 9
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5523 - 5580 58
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5581 - 5605 25
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5606 - 5607 2
PART
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5608 - 5611 4
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5612 - 5625 14
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5626 - 5626 1
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5627 - 5627 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 121 - ANDROKHA IS : 114
125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5628 - 5751 124
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5752 - 5786 35
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5787 - 5875 89
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 5876 - 5876 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 125 - GOVT.SCIENCE,ID IS : 249
126 - GADH
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5877 - 5888 12
0051810 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5889 - 5898 10
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5899 - 5904 6
PART
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5905 - 5909 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 126 - GADH IS : 33
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 14
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
128 - NANI KADI
WHOLE
0013770 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5910 - 5914 5
0023750 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 5915 - 5947 33
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 5948 - 5974 27
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 5975 - 5977 3
PART
0023750 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 5978 - 5985 8
WHOLE
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 5986 - 5992 7
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 5993 - 6011 19
0051910 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 6012 - 6033 22
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6034 - 6037 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 128 - NANI KADI IS : 128
131 - TAKHATPUR
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6052 - 6119 68
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 6038 - 6133 15
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6120 - 6132 13
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6134 - 6139 6
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6140 - 6142 3
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6143 - 6150 8
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6151 -6153 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 131 - TAKHATPUR IS : 116
134 - SAMI AC
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6154 - 6177 24
TOTAL STUDENT IN 134 - SAMI AC IS : 24
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 15
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
135 - POYADA
WHOLE
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6178 - 6271 94
TOTAL STUDENT IN 135 - POYADA IS : 94
136 - GOLAPUR
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6272 - 6309 38
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6310 - 6313 4
PART
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6314 - 6347 34
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6348 - 6351 4
TOTAL STUDENT IN 136 - GOLAPUR IS : 80
137 - AMBALIYARA
WHOLE
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6352 - 6359 8
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6360 - 6472 113
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 6473 - 6500 28
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6501 - 6504 4
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6505 - 6506 2
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6507 - 6519 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 137 - AMBALIYARA IS : 168
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BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 16
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
138 - KHORDA
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6520 - 6539 20
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6540 - 6612 73
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6613 - 6619 7
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6620 - 6621 2
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6622 - 6644 23
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6645 - 6650 6
WHOLE
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6651 - 6698 48
TOTAL STUDENT IN 138 - KHORDA IS : 179
139 - BASNA
WHOLE
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6699 - 6751 53
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 6752 - 6764 13
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6765 - 6767 3
PART
0011970 - ENGLI. / OPT. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6768 - 6776 9
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6777 - 6795 19
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 6796 - 6796 1
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6797 - 6799 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 139 - BASNA IS : 101
140 - NAVIMETRAL
WHOLE
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 6800 - 6916 117
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 6917 - 6936 20
PART
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 6937 - 6938 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 140 - NAVIMETRAL IS : 139
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 17
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
141 - GANESHPURA
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 6939 - 6941 3
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 6942 - 7002 61
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7003 - 7003 1
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7004 - 7004 1
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7005 - 7069 65
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7070 - 7070 1
TOTAL STUDENT IN 141 - GANESHPURA IS : 132
145 - D.L.P.HMT.
WHOLE
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -l /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7071 -7084 14
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7085 - 7143 59
0031878 - ENGLI. / BOT. / AIR. POLLU. / BOT. PRACT 7144 - 7169 26
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7170-7178 9
PART
0011870 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7179 - 7185 7
0021869 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7186 - 7219 34
0031878 - ENGLI. / BOT. / AIR. POLLU. / BOT. PRACT 7220 - 7223 4
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7224 - 7226 3
TOTAL STUDENT IN 145 - D.L.P.HMT. IS : 156
147 - SCI.VIJAPUR
WHOLE
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7227 - 7283 57
0033768 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 7284 - 7300 17
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7301-7313 13
TOTAL STUDENT IN 147 - SCI.VIJAPUR IS : 87
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 18
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR
WHOLE
0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7314 - 7321 8
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7322 - 7401 80
0031968 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 7402 - 7414 13
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7415 -7418 4
PART

0011970 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7419 - 7423 5
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7424 - 7445 22
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7446 - 7450 5

TOTAL STUDENT IN 148 - GOKUL SIDHPUR IS : 137

149 - SEDRANA
WHOLE
0013270 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7451 - 7458 8
0023269 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7459 - 7470 12
0033268 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 7471 -7475 5
0053210 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7476 - 7492 17
0063234 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7493 - 7494 2
0073293 - ENGLI. / BIO. / DYS. IMMUN. / BIO. PRACT 7495 - 7509 15
PART
0013270 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7510 - 7510 1
0021969 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7511 - 7511 1
0023269 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7512 - 7513 2
0053210 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7514 - 7514 1
0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7515 - 7516 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 149 - SEDRANA IS : 66
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(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 19
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR
WHOLE
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 7517 - 7526 10
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7527 - 7599 73
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7600 - 7618 19
0063734 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7619 - 7632 14
PART
0013740 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 /. PROG.. IN FO. / PHY. PRACT 7633 - 7638 6
0023769 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7639 - 7654 16
0053710 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7655 - 7656 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 151 - ADARSH RADHANPUR IS : 140
152 - MAKTUPUR
WHOLE
0010370 - ENGLI. / PHY. -1 / . OPTOE. INSTR. / PHY. PRACT 7657 - 7667 11
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7668 - 7772 105
0050310 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7773 - 7803 31
0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7804 - 7808 5
PART
0020369 - ENGLI. / CHE. / POL. CHEMI. / CHE. PRACT 7809 - 7815 7
0050310 - ENGLI. / MIC. / HAE. & BLO. BANKI. / MIC. PRACT 7816 - 7818 3
0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7819 - 7820 2
TOTAL STUDENT IN 152 - MAKTUPUR IS : 164
157 - B.D.S., PATAN
WHOLE
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 7821 - 7864 44
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 7865 - 7868 4
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7869 - 7874 6
PART
0021850 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. OF PO. CEMEN. / CHE. PRACT 7875 - 7888 14
0031868 - ENGLI. / BOT. / FRE. WATER. ECOLO. / BOT. PRACT 7889 - 7890 2
0061834 - ENGLI. / MAT. / BUS. MATHE. / MAT. PRACT 7891 - 7902 12
TOTAL STUDENT IN 157 - B.D.S., PATAN IS : 82
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(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 20

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

GRAND TOTAL : 7902
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Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  FC.English : English

1-297, 299, 301, 303, 305 - 306, 314, 316, 320 - 420, 425, 433 - 434, 439 - 443, 450, 452 - 766, 769,
779, 783 - 1245, 1260, 1271, 1302 - 1407, 1409, 1413 - 1636, 1639, 1641, 1643 - 1761, 1770 - 1772,
1776, 1778 - 2077, 2084, 2086 - 2087, 2089 - 2090, 2100, 2103, 2106 - 2218, 2221 - 2222, 2229 - 2230,
2235, 2240 - 2535, 2542, 2550 - 2551, 2582 - 2704, 2711 - 2837, 2846 - 3099, 3118, 3134, 3136, 3138,
3149 - 3167, 3170 - 3266, 3270, 3277, 3281, 3296 - 3347, 3354 - 3428, 3434, 3436, 3438 - 3439, 3455 -
3592, 3602 - 3850, 3852, 3854, 3857, 3859, 3861, 3865 - 3866, 3869 - 3870, 3872, 3874 - 4028, 4030,
4052 - 4053, 4058 - 4223, 4226, 4230, 4232, 4234, 4242 - 4588, 4590, 4592, 4599, 4607, 4615, 4652,
4657, 4659, 4661, 4672, 4675, 4687, 4692, 4698 - 4826, 4829 - 4925, 4934 - 4936, 4942, 4944, 4963 -
5160, 5162 - 5163, 5167 - 5168, 5170 - 5171, 5176 - 5180, 5183, 5185 - 5291, 5297, 5301 - 5467, 5471 -
5472, 5476, 5478 - 5479, 5483, 5490, 5514 - 5607, 5616 - 5618, 5626 - 5786, 5789 - 5790, 5805, 5813 -
5814, 5819, 5823, 5825 - 5826, 5836 - 5838, 5840 - 5843, 5847, 5849, 5851, 5853, 5855 - 5856, 5861 -
5862, 5866 - 5867, 5869, 5871 - 5872, 5875, 5877 - 5904, 5906, 5910 - 5977, 5980, 5986 - 6139, 6147,
6153 - 6313, 6315, 6320, 6326, 6342 - 6344, 6346, 6349, 6352 - 6504, 6519 - 6619, 6622, 6624, 6636 -
6637, 6651 - 6767, 6771, 6782 - 6784, 6789, 6791, 6800 - 6937, 6939 - 7003, 7011 - 7012, 7018 - 7019,
7034, 7038 - 7039, 7041, 7051, 7057, 7061, 7068, 7071 - 7178, 7189, 7194, 7204, 7208, 7218, 7220,
7222 - 7223, 7225 - 7418, 7425, 7427, 7433 - 7434, 7436, 7441, 7448, 7451 - 7509, 7517 - 7632, 7634,
7636, 7639, 7641 - 7642, 7644, 7646 - 7648, 7652, 7654, 7657 - 7808, 7812, 7816, 7819 - 7875, 7879 -
7880, 7883, 7885, 7887, 7889, 7895, 7902

Total No. of Students 6970

Subject :  CC. Microbiology : Immunology

246 - 296, 309 - 319, 1124 - 1204, 1274 - 1292, 2196 - 2213, 2232 - 2238, 2453 - 2514, 2562 - 2566,
2568 - 2579, 3049 - 3099, 3139 - 3148, 3346, 3351 - 3353, 3421 - 3427, 3452 - 3454, 3483 - 3496, 4042 -
4047, 4054 - 4057, 4186 - 4223, 4238 - 4241, 4660 - 4681, 4913 - 4920, 4945 - 4950, 4952 - 4958, 5122 -
5138, 5280, 5299 - 5300, 5431 - 5459, 5497 - 5510, 5889 - 5898, 5948 - 5974, 6012 - 6033, 7476 - 7492,
7514, 7600 - 7618, 7655 - 7656, 7773 - 7803, 7816 - 7818

Total No. of Students 645

Subject : CC . Microbiology : Industrial Microbiology

246 - 296, 309 - 319, 1124 - 1204, 1274 - 1292, 2196 - 2213, 2232 - 2238, 2453 - 2514, 2562 - 2566,
2568 - 2579, 3049 - 3099, 3139 - 3148, 3346, 3351 - 3353, 3421 - 3427, 3452 - 3454, 3483 - 3496, 4042 -
4047, 4054 - 4057, 4186 - 4223, 4238 - 4241, 4660 - 4681, 4913 - 4920, 4945 - 4950, 4952 - 4958, 5122 -
5138, 5280, 5299 - 5300, 5431 - 5459, 5497 - 5510, 5889 - 5898, 5948 - 5974, 6012 - 6033, 7476 - 7492,
7514, 7600 - 7618, 7655 - 7656, 7773 - 7803, 7816 - 7818

Total No. of Students 645

Print Date : Friday, March 1, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 4:59:12PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
BSC SEM-VI MAR-JUN 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  CC. Microbiology : Medical Microbiology

246 - 296, 309 - 319, 1124 - 1204, 1274 - 1292, 2196 - 2213, 2232 - 2238, 2453 - 2514, 2562 - 2566,
2568 - 2579, 3049 - 3099, 3139 - 3148, 3346, 3351 - 3353, 3421 - 3427, 3452 - 3454, 3483 - 3496, 4042 -
4047, 4054 - 4057, 4186 - 4223, 4238 - 4241, 4660 - 4681, 4913 - 4920, 4945 - 4950, 4952 - 4958, 5122 -
5138, 5280, 5299 - 5300, 5431 - 5459, 5497 - 5510, 5889 - 5898, 5948 - 5974, 6012 - 6033, 7476 - 7492,
7514, 7600 - 7618, 7655 - 7656, 7773 - 7803, 7816 - 7818

Total No. of Students 645

Subject : CC . Microbiology : Bioprocess Technology

246 - 296, 309 - 319, 1124 - 1204, 1274 - 1292, 2196 - 2213, 2232 - 2238, 2453 - 2514, 2562 - 2566,
2568 - 2579, 3049 - 3099, 3139 - 3148, 3346, 3351 - 3353, 3421 - 3427, 3452 - 3454, 3483 - 3496, 4042 -
4047, 4054 - 4057, 4186 - 4223, 4238 - 4241, 4660 - 4681, 4913 - 4920, 4945 - 4950, 4952 - 4958, 5122 -
5138, 5280, 5299 - 5300, 5431 - 5459, 5497 - 5510, 5889 - 5898, 5948 - 5974, 6012 - 6033, 7476 - 7492,
